
Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Monday, October 09, 2017

Premier Jumpers  

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 8Jump Height = # of dogs

24020 Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyPJD

24011 Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa DonnarummaPJD

24009 Hartley, Labrador Retriever, Ann SmoradoPJD

24008 Parker, Labrador Retriever, Leah TeschPJD

24005 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyPJD

24004 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanPJD

24003 Swoosh, Labrador Retriever, Michael KreiserPJD

24001 Banshee, Labrador Retriever, Michael KreiserPJD

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20021 Tiki, Labrador Retriever, Christina MorganPJD

20016 Skipper, Labrador Retriever, Mary KobisPJD

20015 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Beckie CizenskiPJD

20012 Riot, Labrador Retriever, Lindsay HillPJD

20010 Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela DemetrionPJD

20009 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiPJD

20007 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskePJD

20004 Kea, Labrador Retriever, Deirdre CroftonPJD

20027 Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas CarletonPJDP

20024 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyPJDP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16012 Remi, Labrador Retriever, Kathi DunlapPJDP

16010 Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard WillnerPJDP

16007 Kona, Labrador Retriever, Kathi DunlapPJDP

16004 Lola, Labrador Retriever, Linda Jones   PJDP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 14Jump Height = # of dogs

24030 Scope, Labrador Retriever, Sarah StuurmanAXJB

24025 Nodin, Labrador Retriever, Joanne BaumAXJB

24020 Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXJB

24011 Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa DonnarummaAXJB

24010 Shaker, Labrador Retriever, Julie MikesellAXJB

24009 Hartley, Labrador Retriever, Ann SmoradoAXJB

24008 Parker, Labrador Retriever, Leah TeschAXJB

24007 Nyke, Labrador Retriever, Regina LutzAXJB

24006 Orion, Labrador Retriever, Carol WilsonAXJB

24005 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXJB

24004 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanAXJB

24003 Swoosh, Labrador Retriever, Michael KreiserAXJB

24002 Cantina, Labrador Retriever, Julie MikesellAXJB

24001 Banshee, Labrador Retriever, Michael KreiserAXJB

20 25Jump Height = # of dogs

20050 Abby, All American, Terrence O'HanlonAXJA

20002 Jazz, Labrador Retriever, Linda NashAXJA

20055 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXJB

20021 Tiki, Labrador Retriever, Christina MorganAXJB

20020 Brie, Labrador Retriever, Bonnie PlattAXJB

20019 Jet, Labrador Retriever, Lisa HanleyAXJB

20018 Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie GedneyAXJB

20017 Sky, Labrador Retriever, LaVonne MeunierAXJB

20016 Skipper, Labrador Retriever, Mary KobisAXJB

20015 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Beckie CizenskiAXJB

20014 Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen LechnerAXJB

20013 Rumor, Labrador Retriever, Elisa CalabreseAXJB

20012 Riot, Labrador Retriever, Lindsay HillAXJB

20011 Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan  JohnsonAXJB

20010 Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela DemetrionAXJB

20009 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiAXJB

20008 Kinzi, Labrador Retriever, Deirdre CroftonAXJB

20007 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXJB

20006 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAXJB

20005 Pepsi, Labrador Retriever, Karen LechnerAXJB

20004 Kea, Labrador Retriever, Deirdre CroftonAXJB

20027 Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas CarletonAJPB

20026 Grady, Labrador Retriever, Bridget KennedyAJPB

20025 Finn, Labrador Retriever, Jeanne SheridanAJPB

20024 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAJPB

16 12Jump Height = # of dogs

16003 Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura BauverAJPA

16025 Launch, Labrador Retriever, Lisa ChernackAJPB

16012 Remi, Labrador Retriever, Kathi DunlapAJPB

16011 Libby, Labrador Retriever, Bonnie PlattAJPB

16010 Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard WillnerAJPB

16009 Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret DauntAJPB

16008 Sadie, Labrador Retriever, Randi MartinAJPB

16007 Kona, Labrador Retriever, Kathi DunlapAJPB

16006 Fresca, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel PelletierAJPB
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16005 Miley, Labrador Retriever, Jeannie HendersonAJPB

16004 Lola, Labrador Retriever, Linda Jones   AJPB

16002 Jacey, Labrador Retriever, Maura WiserAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24016 Emerson, Labrador Retriever, Carol WilsonOAJ

24012 Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim DavisOAJ

20 12Jump Height = # of dogs

20033 Cooey, Labrador Retriever, Ellen McGagheyOAJ

20032 Ayla, Labrador Retriever, Walter GedneyOAJ

20031 Courageous, Labrador Retriever, Chris CiardelliOAJ

20030 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashOAJ

20029 Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna MeadOAJ

20028 Zach, Labrador Retriever, Pat CochranOAJ

20003 Acela, Labrador Retriever, Theresa MurphyOAJ

20001 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel PelletierOAJ

20044 Wyatt, Labrador Retriever, Donna GermannOJP

20035 Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekOJP

20023 Ruger, Labrador Retriever, Regina LutzOJP

20022 Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekOJP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16014 Pearl, Labrador Retriever, Mary WakemanOJP

16013 Bonny, Labrador Retriever, Jack SpranoOJP

16001 Chip, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary DecieOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Benny, Labrador Retriever, Lisa DonnarummaNAJB

24014 Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Diane KramerNAJB

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20060 Zoie, Labrador Retriever, Patricia SchneiderNAJA

20039 Xena, Labrador Retriever, Dorraine ParkerNAJA

20038 Ember, Labrador Retriever, Holly DrabykNAJA

20037 Wrigley, Labrador Retriever, Megan DraheimNAJA

20036 Savvy, Labrador Retriever, Holly DrabykNAJA

20042 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Pam BurekNAJB

20041 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeNAJB

20040 Rumble, Labrador Retriever, Deborah ZirwasNAJB

20043 Logan, Labrador Retriever, Christine KallipolitesNAJP

20034 Cuda, Labrador Retriever, PK LichtenbergerNAJP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16015 Piper, Labrador Retriever, Deborah GranquistNAJB

16018 Kat, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer QuinnNAJP

16017 Willow Sunshine, Labrador Retriever, Mary WakemanNAJP

16016 Otter, Labrador Retriever, Mary HorneNAJP

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 7Jump Height = # of dogs

24020 Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyXFA

24006 Orion, Labrador Retriever, Carol WilsonXFA

24010 Shaker, Labrador Retriever, Julie MikesellXFB

24009 Hartley, Labrador Retriever, Ann SmoradoXFB

24007 Nyke, Labrador Retriever, Regina LutzXFB

24004 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanXFB

24002 Cantina, Labrador Retriever, Julie MikesellXFB

20 14Jump Height = # of dogs

20031 Courageous, Labrador Retriever, Chris CiardelliXFA

20028 Zach, Labrador Retriever, Pat CochranXFA

20009 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiXFA

20008 Kinzi, Labrador Retriever, Deirdre CroftonXFA

20055 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyXFB

20016 Skipper, Labrador Retriever, Mary KobisXFB

20014 Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen LechnerXFB

20010 Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela DemetrionXFB

20007 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeXFB

20005 Pepsi, Labrador Retriever, Karen LechnerXFB

20004 Kea, Labrador Retriever, Deirdre CroftonXFB

20034 Cuda, Labrador Retriever, PK LichtenbergerXFPA

20026 Grady, Labrador Retriever, Bridget KennedyXFPB

20023 Ruger, Labrador Retriever, Regina LutzXFPB

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16012 Remi, Labrador Retriever, Kathi DunlapXFPA

16007 Kona, Labrador Retriever, Kathi DunlapXFPA

16010 Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard WillnerXFPB

Page 2 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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16009 Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret DauntXFPB

FAST Open/Open P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24012 Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim DavisOF

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20033 Cooey, Labrador Retriever, Ellen McGagheyOF

20018 Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie GedneyOF

20011 Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan  JohnsonOF

20002 Jazz, Labrador Retriever, Linda NashOF

20025 Finn, Labrador Retriever, Jeanne SheridanOFP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16025 Launch, Labrador Retriever, Lisa ChernackOFP

16003 Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura BauverOFP

FAST Novice A/B/P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24016 Emerson, Labrador Retriever, Carol WilsonNBF

24015 Benny, Labrador Retriever, Lisa DonnarummaNBF

24014 Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Diane KramerNBF

24013 Cane, Labrador Retriever, Lindsay HillNBF

20 15Jump Height = # of dogs

20060 Zoie, Labrador Retriever, Patricia SchneiderNAF

20038 Ember, Labrador Retriever, Holly DrabykNAF

20037 Wrigley, Labrador Retriever, Megan DraheimNAF

20036 Savvy, Labrador Retriever, Holly DrabykNAF

20042 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Pam BurekNBF

20041 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeNBF

20040 Rumble, Labrador Retriever, Deborah ZirwasNBF

20032 Ayla, Labrador Retriever, Walter GedneyNBF

20030 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashNBF

20029 Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna MeadNBF

20019 Jet, Labrador Retriever, Lisa HanleyNBF

20006 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireNBF

20043 Logan, Labrador Retriever, Christine KallipolitesNPF

20035 Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekNPF

20022 Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekNPF

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16002 Jacey, Labrador Retriever, Maura WiserNPF

16001 Chip, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary DecieNPF

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 14Jump Height = # of dogs

24030 Scope, Labrador Retriever, Sarah StuurmanAXA

24025 Nodin, Labrador Retriever, Joanne BaumAXB

24020 Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXB

24011 Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa DonnarummaAXB

24010 Shaker, Labrador Retriever, Julie MikesellAXB

24009 Hartley, Labrador Retriever, Ann SmoradoAXB

24008 Parker, Labrador Retriever, Leah TeschAXB

24007 Nyke, Labrador Retriever, Regina LutzAXB

24006 Orion, Labrador Retriever, Carol WilsonAXB

24005 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXB

24004 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanAXB

24003 Swoosh, Labrador Retriever, Michael KreiserAXB

24002 Cantina, Labrador Retriever, Julie MikesellAXB

24001 Banshee, Labrador Retriever, Michael KreiserAXB

20 29Jump Height = # of dogs

20032 Ayla, Labrador Retriever, Walter GedneyAXA

20003 Acela, Labrador Retriever, Theresa MurphyAXA

20002 Jazz, Labrador Retriever, Linda NashAXA

20001 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel PelletierAXA

20023 Ruger, Labrador Retriever, Regina LutzAXPA

20022 Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekAXPA

20055 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXB

20021 Tiki, Labrador Retriever, Christina MorganAXB

20020 Brie, Labrador Retriever, Bonnie PlattAXB

20019 Jet, Labrador Retriever, Lisa HanleyAXB

20018 Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie GedneyAXB

20017 Sky, Labrador Retriever, LaVonne MeunierAXB

20016 Skipper, Labrador Retriever, Mary KobisAXB

20015 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Beckie CizenskiAXB

20014 Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen LechnerAXB

20013 Rumor, Labrador Retriever, Elisa CalabreseAXB

20012 Riot, Labrador Retriever, Lindsay HillAXB

20011 Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan  JohnsonAXB

Page 3 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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20010 Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela DemetrionAXB

20009 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiAXB

20008 Kinzi, Labrador Retriever, Deirdre CroftonAXB

20007 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXB

20006 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAXB

20005 Pepsi, Labrador Retriever, Karen LechnerAXB

20004 Kea, Labrador Retriever, Deirdre CroftonAXB

20027 Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas CarletonAXPB

20026 Grady, Labrador Retriever, Bridget KennedyAXPB

20025 Finn, Labrador Retriever, Jeanne SheridanAXPB

20024 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXPB

16 12Jump Height = # of dogs

16002 Jacey, Labrador Retriever, Maura WiserAXPA

16001 Chip, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary DecieAXPA

16025 Launch, Labrador Retriever, Lisa ChernackAXPB

16011 Libby, Labrador Retriever, Bonnie PlattAXPB

16010 Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard WillnerAXPB

16009 Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret DauntAXPB

16008 Sadie, Labrador Retriever, Randi MartinAXPB

16007 Kona, Labrador Retriever, Kathi DunlapAXPB

16006 Fresca, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel PelletierAXPB

16005 Miley, Labrador Retriever, Jeannie HendersonAXPB

16004 Lola, Labrador Retriever, Linda Jones   AXPB

16003 Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura BauverAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24012 Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim DavisOA

20 8Jump Height = # of dogs

20050 Abby, All American, Terrence O'HanlonOA

20033 Cooey, Labrador Retriever, Ellen McGagheyOA

20031 Courageous, Labrador Retriever, Chris CiardelliOA

20030 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashOA

20029 Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna MeadOA

20028 Zach, Labrador Retriever, Pat CochranOA

20035 Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekOAP

20034 Cuda, Labrador Retriever, PK LichtenbergerOAP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16014 Pearl, Labrador Retriever, Mary WakemanOAP

16013 Bonny, Labrador Retriever, Jack SpranoOAP

16012 Remi, Labrador Retriever, Kathi DunlapOAP

Standard Novice A/B/P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Benny, Labrador Retriever, Lisa DonnarummaNAB

24014 Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Diane KramerNAB

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20060 Zoie, Labrador Retriever, Patricia SchneiderNAA

20039 Xena, Labrador Retriever, Dorraine ParkerNAA

20038 Ember, Labrador Retriever, Holly DrabykNAA

20037 Wrigley, Labrador Retriever, Megan DraheimNAA

20036 Savvy, Labrador Retriever, Holly DrabykNAA

20042 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Pam BurekNAB

20041 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeNAB

20040 Rumble, Labrador Retriever, Deborah ZirwasNAB

20044 Wyatt, Labrador Retriever, Donna GermannNAP

20043 Logan, Labrador Retriever, Christine KallipolitesNAP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16015 Piper, Labrador Retriever, Deborah GranquistNAB

16018 Kat, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer QuinnNAP

16017 Willow Sunshine, Labrador Retriever, Mary WakemanNAP

16016 Otter, Labrador Retriever, Mary HorneNAP

Page 4 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  


